Memphis I ntercollegiate

Dates: 10/03-10/04, 2005

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-7249

Fin. School Scor es

1 Memphis, U. of 201 288 297 876 +12
2 Southern Mississippi 287 301 293 881  +17
3 Wisconsin, U. of 302 205 286 883 +19
4 lowa, U. of 298 300 286 884 +20
Penn State U. 294 302 288 884 +20
Kansas State Univ. 294 294 296 884  +20

7 Tulane University 302 293 290 885  +21
8 Mississippi St. U. 296 303 287 886  +22
9 Michigan, U. of 297 300 291 888  +24
10 So. Florida, U. of 300 298 292 890 +26
11 Nebraska, U. of 300 301 296 897 +33
12 South Alabama, U. of 306 290 306 902  +38
13 Marshall University 298 310 298 906  +42
14 lowa State Univ. 303 312 304 919 +55
15 Arkansas-Little Rock 310 308 305 923 +59
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Memphis I ntercollegiate

Dates: 10/03-10/04, 2005

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-7249

Fin. Name School Scores

1 Keven Fortin-Simard Memphis 69 67 72 208 -8
2 Justin Elliott So. Miss. 67 71 74 212 -4
3 Shawn Warren Marshall 73 70 71 214 -2
Kyle Ritchie Tulane 72 72 70 214 -2

5 Robert Rohanna Penn State 72 74 70 216 E
Tim Schaetzel Michigan 68 77 71 216 E

7 Logan Young Miss. St. 74 74 69 217 +1
8 Tyler Cummins Kansas St. 72 73 73 218 +2
lan Rochester Memphis 72 72 74 218 42
*Greg Huxman Miss. St. 69 73 76 218 +2

11 Michael Thompson Tulane 72 76 71 219 +3
Cole Peevler lowa 70 77 72 219 43
Kevin Tilbury USF 74 71 74 219 43

14 Garrett Jones Wisconsin 74 73 73 220 +4
Jeff Kaiser Wisconsin 77 74 69 220 +4
16 Michael Knight Miss. St. 72 75 74 221 +5
Carlos Sainz Miss. St. 7 74 72 221 45
Tyler Orgamueller Wisconsin 76 73 72 221 45
Robert Streb Kansas St. 72 77 72 221 45
Scott Shouldice So Alabama 75 73 73 221 45
Joel Myrick So. Miss. 71 77 73 221 +5
22 Todd Larson lowa 74 75 73 222 46
Chris Baker lowa State 73 75 74 222 46
Jon Feldick lowa 77T 74 71 222 +6
Kyle Yonke Kansas St. 75 74 73 222 46
Drew Reynolds Nebraska 77 71 74 222 46
Lewis Clarke Memphis 71 76 75 222 +6
Andy Tiedt lowa 77 75 70 222 46
Ben Herrgra Wisconsin 75 75 72 222 46

30 Greg Pieczynski Penn State 76 76 71 223  +7
Ryan Lenahan Nebraska 73 75 75 223 +7
Marco Poccia Penn State 76 75 72 223 +7

33 Johnny Caldwell So Alabama 77 69 78 224 48
Ben Kern Kansas St. 75 71 78 224 48
Brian Ottenweller Michigan 77 75 72 224 48
Harvin Groft Penn State 72 77 75 224 48
Brandon Duff Michigan 79 70 75 224 48

38 Judd Cornell Nebraska 73 78 74 225 49
Greg O'Mahony USF 76 74 75 225 49

* Jonathan James Kansas St. 73 75 77 225 49

41 Danny Dennis So. Miss. 75 78 73 226 +10
Tyler Hitchcock USF 80 75 71 226 +10
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Memphis I ntercollegiate
Dates: 10/03-10/04, 2005

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-7249

* Individual

Fin. Name
Kyle Ramey
*Bill Rankin

45 Brady Schnell
Rocky Cleland
Andrew Freeman
Kyle Simmons

49 Justin Fetcho
Jay Whitby

51 Matt McLaughlin

52 Christian Vozza
Dan Holterhaus

54 Trent Schambach
Lee Sanders
Matt Fast
Matt Scytkowski
Chad Bricker

59 Mike Regenold
Chris Black
Jonathan Pepe

62 Juan Sanz
Pat Hall

64 Josh Oller
Chris Tipper
Joe Kinney

67 Daniel Burns
Bill Gutknecht
*Nathan Kinker
*Raobbie Greenwell

71 Joe Cermak
Rodney Hamblin
Matt Monday
Sean Madgett
*Parker Ferren

76 Dane Thorogood
Mark Pillen
Diego Valezquez

79 Josh Ray
*Braden List

81 Adam Steinhofer
Johnny Larson

83 *Clayton Ellis

School

So. Miss.
Michigan
Nebraska
So. Miss.
Tulane

So Alabama
USF
Ar.-L.Rock
Michigan
Michigan
lowa
Marshall
Ar.-L.Rock
Miss. St.
Marshall
Penn State
Memphis
USF
Marshall
Ar.-L.Rock
lowa State
Miss. St.
Marshall
Kansas St.
So Alabama
Tulane
Marshall
Memphis
lowa State
lowa State
Ar.-L.Rock
Tulane
USF

So Alabama
Nebraska
Ar.-L.Rock
Memphis
Tulane
Wisconsin
lowa State
Memphis

Scores

74 77
75 78
77 17
78 76
80 73
74 74
70 78
80 76
78 78
74 80
81 76
74 80
77 76
79 80
77 79
74 78
79 73
82 78
75 82
77 80
81 76
75 83
76 81
80 76
80 79
83 72
82 79
77 83
77 81
77 80
78 79
78 83
81 79
80 74
80 78
78 77
82 80
79 79
77 87
76 87
84 79

75
73
73
73
74
79
80
72
73
76
73
77
78
72
75
79
80
72
75
76
76
76
77
78
76
80
74
75
78
79
79
75
76
83
79
82
76
80
75
76
77

226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
229
230
230
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
236
237
237
237
238
238
239
239
240

+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
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Memphis I ntercollegiate

Dates: 10/03-10/04, 2005

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-7249

Fin. School
1 Memphis, U. of

1
T8
T22
T59
T79

2 Southern Mississippi

2
T16
T41
T41
T 45

Keven Fortin-Simard

lan Rochester
Lewis Clarke
Mike Regenold
Josh Ray

Justin Elliott
Joel Myrick
Danny Dennis
Kyle Ramey
Rocky Cleland

3 Wisconsin, U. of

T14
T14
T16
T22
TS8L

Garrett Jones

Jeff Kaiser

Tyler Orgamueller
Ben Herrgra
Adam Steinhofer

T 4 lowa, U. of

T11
T22
T22
T22
T52

Cole Peevler
Todd Larson
Jon Feldick
Andy Tiedt
Dan Holterhaus

T 4 Penn State U.

TS5
T30
T30
T33
T54

T 4 Kansas State Univ.

T8
T16
T22
T33
T 64
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Robert Rohanna
Greg Pieczynski
Marco Poccia
Harvin Groft
Chad Bricker

Tyler Cummins
Robert Streb
Kyle Yonke
Ben Kern

Joe Kinney

Scores

291
69
72
71
79
82

287
67
71
75
74
78

302
74
77
76
75
77

298
70
74
77
77
81

294
72
76
76
72
74

294
72
72
75
75
80

288
67
72
76
73
80

301
71
77
78
77
76

295
73
74
73
75
87

300
77
75
74
75
76

302
74
76
75
77
78

294
73
77
74
71
76

297
72
74
75
80
76

293
74
73
73
75
73

286
73
69
72
72
75

286
72
73
71
70
73

288
70
71
72
75
79

296
73
72
73
78
78

876
208
218
222
232
238

881
212
221
226
226
227

883
220
220
221
222
239

884
219
222
222
222
230

884
216
223
223
224
231

884
218
221
222
224
234
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Memphis I ntercollegiate

Dates: 10/03-10/04, 2005

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-7249

Fin. School

7 Tulane University

T3
T11
T 45
T 67
T71

Kyle Ritchie

Michagl Thompson

Andrew Freeman
Bill Gutknecht
Sean Madgett

8 Mississippi St. U.

7
T16
T16
T54
T64

Logan Young
Michael Knight
Carlos Sainz
Matt Fast

Josh Oller

9 Michigan, U. of

T5
T33
T33

51
T 52

Tim Schaetzel
Brian Ottenweller
Brandon Duff
Matt McLaughlin
Christian Vozza

10 So. Florida, U. of

T11
T38
T41
T49
T59

Kevin Tilbury
Greg O'Mahony
Tyler Hitchcock
Justin Fetcho
Chris Black

11 Nebraska, U. of

T22
T30
T 38
T 45
T76

12 South Alabama, U. of

T16
T33
T 45
T67
T76
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Drew Reynolds
Ryan Lenahan
Judd Cornell
Brady Schnell
Mark Pillen

Scott Shouldice
Johnny Caldwell
Kyle Simmons
Daniel Burns
Dane Thorogood

Scores

302
72
72
80
83
78

296
74
72
75
79
75

297
68
77
79
78
74

300
74
76
80
70
82

300
77
73
73
77
80

306
75
77
74
80
80

293
72
76
73
72
83

303
74
75
74
80
83

300
77
75
70
78
80

298
71
74
75
78
78

301
71
75
78
77
78

290
73
69
74
79
74

290
70
71
74
80
75

287
69
74
72
72
76

291
71
72
75
73
76

292
74
75
71
80
72

296
74
75
74
73
79

306
73
78
79
76
83

885
214
219
227
235
236

886
217
221
221
231
234

888
216
224
224
229
230

890
219
225
226
228
232

897
222
223
225
227
237

902
221
224
227
235
237
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Memphis I ntercollegiate

Dates: 10/03-10/04, 2005

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-7249

Fin. School Scor es
13 Marshall University 298 310 298 906
T 3 Shawn Warren 73 70 71 214
T 54 Trent Schambach 74 80 77 231
T 54 Matt Scytkowski 77 79 75 231
T 59 Jonathan Pepe 75 82 75 232
T 64 Chris Tipper 76 81 77 234
14 lowa State Univ. 303 312 304 919
T 22 ChrisBaker 73 75 74 222
T 62 Pat Hall 81 76 76 233
T 71 JoeCermak 77 81 78 236
T 71 Rodney Hamblin 77 80 79 236
T 81 Johnny Larson 76 87 76 239
15 Arkansas-Little Rock 310 308 305 923
T 49 Jay Whitby 80 76 72 228
T 54 LeeSanders 77 76 78 231
T 62 Juan Sanz 77 80 76 233
T71 Matt Monday 78 79 79 236
T 76 Diego Vaezquez 78 77 82 237
Fin. Name School Scores
T 8 Greg Huxman Miss. St. 69 73 76 218
T 38 Jonathan James Kansas St. 73 75 77 225
T 41 Bill Rankin Michigan 7 78 73 226
T 67 Nathan Kinker Marshall 82 79 74 235
T 67 Robbie Greenwell Memphis 77 83 75 235
T 71 Parker Ferren USF 81 79 76 236
T 79 Braden List Tulane 79 79 80 238
83 Clayton Ellis Memphis 84 79 717 240
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